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Paramount Public school @ Adur

NEW ADMISSION FEE STRUCTURE 2020-21 \\”s/ NEW ADMISSION FEE STRUCTURE 2020-21
K G Section (Mont care, Prep I, Prep II & Prep III) Primary ( Grade 1 to 4th)

Registration Fees Rs. 10,000 On Admission Registration Fees Rs. 15,000 On Admission
Admission Fees Rs. 30,000 8(1) Erfioflciircr‘:,nli/%aiolo(ish Admission Fees Rs. 30,000 8? gﬁ;ﬁiﬁfrﬁaiof(]){:h
I Term Fees Rs. 5,500 Before 10th June I Term Fees Rs. 6,000 Before 10th June
II Term Fees Rs. 5,500 Before 10th Sept Il Term Fees Rs. 6,000 Before 10th Sept
[IITerm Fees Rs. 5,500 Before 10th Dec [IITerm Fees Rs. 6,000 Before 10th Dec

Fee Includes :New Admission, Maintenance, Materials, Digital Boards,
Field trips, Competitions, Health Report, SMS & App facility, CCTV

Extra Curricular Activities(Aerobics, Dance)

Fee Includes : New Admission, Maintenance, Materials, Value Education,
NIE, Health Report, SMS & App facility, Digital Boards, CCTV,Sports

Extra Curricular Activities(Yoga, Karate, Dance), Field trips, Competitions.

Materials : Text Books, Note Books & Stationery - as per the syllabus
School Wear - 2 Pairs Sweater - 1 no.
Socks - 3 Pairs

Transport Fees : According to route

Materials : Text Books, Note Books & Stationery - as per the syllabus
Stitched Colour Uniform - 2 Pairs Sweater - 1 no.
School Wear - 1 Pairs Socks - 3 Pairs
Tie & Belt - 1 set

Transport Fees : According to route

Distance Amount July November Distance Amount July November
Up to 5 Kms 10000 5000 5000 Up to 5 Kms 10000 5000 5000
Up to 10 Kms 12000 6000 6000 Up to 10 Kms 12000 6000 6000
Up to 12 Kms 15000 7500 7500 Up to 12 Kms 15000 7500 7500

Extra Facilities ( If required) : Day care facility with tuitions

Address : Sy No - 64, Virgo nagar, Adur, Banglore-49,
Cont. : 9972973539, 6364000158

E-mail : Paramountpublicschool2015@gmail.com
Web : Paramountpublicschool.in

Facebook : Paramountpublicschool@adur

Extra Facilities ( If required) : Day care facility with tuitions

Address : Sy No - 64, Virgo nagar, Adur, Banglore-49,
Cont.: 9972973539, 6364000158

E-mail : Paramountpublicschool2015@gmail.com
Web : Paramountpublicschool.in

Facebook : Paramountpublicschool@adur
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\r\’r; NEW ADMISSION FEE STRUCTURE 2020-21 \\?'H; NEW ADMISSION FEE STRUCTURE 2020-21
Higher Primary ( Grade 5th to 7th) High school ( Grade 8th to 9th)
Registration Fees Rs. 15,000 On Admission Registration Fees Rs. 15,000 On Admission
Admission Fees Rs. 30,000 8(1) Erfioflciircr‘:,nli/%aiolo(ish Admission Fees Rs. 30,000 8? gﬁ;ﬁiﬁfrﬁaiof(]){:h
I Term Fees Rs. 6,500 Before 10th June [ Term Fees Rs. 7,000 Before 10th June
II Term Fees Rs. 6,500 Before 10th Sept Il Term Fees Rs. 7,000 Before 10th Sept
[IITerm Fees Rs. 6,500 Before 10th Dec [IITerm Fees Rs. 7,000 Before 10th Dec

Fee Includes : New Admission, Maintenance, Materials, Value Education,
NIE, Health Report, SMS & App facility, Digital Boards, CCTV,Sports

Extra Curricular Activities(Swimming, Yoga, Karate), Field trips, Competitions.

Fee Includes : New Admission, Maintenance, Materials, Value Education,
NIE, Health Report, SMS & App facility, Digital Boards, CCTV,Sports

Extra Curricular Activities(Swimming, Yoga, Karate), Field trips, Competitions.

Materials : Text Books, Note Books & Stationery - as per the syllabus
Stitched Colour Uniform - 2 Pairs Sweater - 1 no.
School Wear - 1 Pairs Socks - 3 Pairs

Tie & Belt - 1 set

Materials : Text Books, Note Books & Stationery - as per the syllabus
Stitched Colour Uniform - 2 Pairs Sweater - 1 no.
School Wear - 1 Pairs Socks - 3 Pairs

Tie & Belt - 1 set

Transport Fees : According to route

Transport Fees : According to route

Distance Amount July November Distance Amount July November
Up to 5 Kms 10000 5000 5000 Up to 5 Kms 10000 5000 5000
Up to 10 Kms 12000 6000 6000 Up to 10 Kms 12000 6000 6000
Up to 12 Kms 15000 7500 7500 Up to 12 Kms 15000 7500 7500

Extra Facilities ( If required) : Day care facility with tuitions

Address : Sy No - 64, Virgo nagar, Adur, Banglore-49,
Cont. : 9972973539, 6364000158

E-mail : Paramountpublicschool2015@gmail.com
Web : Paramountpublicschool.in

Facebook : Paramountpublicschool@adur

Extra Facilities ( If required) : Day care facility with tuitions

Address : Sy No - 64, Virgo nagar, Adur, Banglore-49,
Cont.: 9972973539, 6364000158

E-mail : Paramountpublicschool2015@gmail.com
Web : Paramountpublicschool.in

Facebook : Paramountpublicschool@adur




